



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

8 WRIT PETITION NO.8065/2004
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9397/2004

UDHARAM AMMUMAL PARWANI

..PETITIONER

VS

UNION OF INDIA and ORS.

..RESPONDENTS

Adv. Hitesh Vyas a/w. Adv. Chandrashekhar Yadav, Adv. Rasik Raut,
Adv. Sujeet S. Dubey for petitioners.

Senior Advocate R. V. Govilkar a/w. Adv. R. P. Ojha, Adv. Shaba Khan,
Adv. Gautam Modanwal i/b. T. J. Pandian for respondents.

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 9 JANUARY 2026.

P.C. :

Place these matters on the “**Final Hearing Board**” in the week
commencing from 27/1/2026.

(Rajesh S. Patil, J.)